Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25001 ITI JALGAON, BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date :16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 301201 LICENTIATE IN ELECTRONICS AND RADIO SERVICING (L.E.R.S.)
Subject : APPLIED ELECTRONICS 30120112 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1962500001 2207250013 250055 NIKHADE SHUBHAM SHRIKRUSHANA A

m

1962500002 2207250014 250055 DAWANGE VAIBHAV TUKARAM

20072250055 2207250031 250055 TANGADE HARSHAL PRAKASH

20072250055 2207250032 250055 MISAL PANKAJ TUKARAM

=

20072250055 2207250033 250055 BHARSAKLE CHAITARAM RAMRAO

20072250055 2207250034 250055 WAGH RAHUL RAMDAS

20072250055 2207250035 250055 GHATE BALDEV RAMRAO

-

20072250055 2207250036 250055 BHARSAKLE KAPIL SURESH

20072250055 2207250037 250055 JADHAO SATYAPAL NINAJI

_—

20072250055 2207250038 250055 BOCHARE ABHISHEK GOPAL

~

21072250055 2207250116 250055 MARHE AKSHAY PURUSHOTTAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25001 ITI JALGAON, BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 301201 LICENTIATE IN ELECTRONICS AND RADIO SERVICING (L.E.R.S.)
Subject : APPLIED ELECTRONICS 30120112 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072250055 2207250117 250055 THOMBARE ROUSHAN RAJU

21072250055 2207250118 250055 PATANE VIJAY VITTHAL

21072250055 2207250119 250055 GHANOKAR SHIVASHANKAR VASUDEO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25001 ITI JALGAON, BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 301201 LICENTIATE IN ELECTRONICS AND RADIO SERVICING (L.E.R.S.)
Subject : BASIC ELECTRONICS 30120111 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072250055 2207250116 250055 MARHE AKSHAY PURUSHOTTAM

21072250055 2207250117 250055 THOMBARE ROUSHAN RAJU

21072250055 2207250118 250055 PATANE VIJAY VITTHAL

21072250055 2207250119 250055 GHANOKAR SHIVASHANKAR VASUDEO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25001 ITI JALGAON, BULDHANA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 301201 LICENTIATE IN ELECTRONICS AND RADIO SERVICING (L.E.R.S.)

Subject : PRINCIPLE OF AUDIO & RADIO EQUIPMENT SERVICING 30120113 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo  Signature

21072250055 2207250116 250055 MARHE AKSHAY PURUSHOTTAM

21072250055 2207250117 250055 THOMBARE ROUSHAN RAJU

21072250055 2207250118 250055 PATANE VIJAY VITTHAL

21072250055 2207250119 250055 GHANOKAR SHIVASHANKAR VASUDEO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25001 ITI JALGAON, JAMOD, BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 303205 WELDER CUM FABRICATOR

Subject : WELDER 30320511 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007225045 2207250094 250452 SONONE JIGNESH PURUSHOTTAM

-

TP Sonene.

21072250452 2207250258 250452 WAHURWAGH SANDESH SEVANAND

21072250452 2207250259 250452 INGLE RAHUL SAHDEO

21072250452 2207250260 250452 AGARKAR PRASHANT GAJANAN

21072250452 2207250261 250452 WANKHADE PRAFUL DILIP

21072250452 2207250262 250452 TAYADE SWARAJ SUNIL

21072250452 2207250263 250452 TAYADE SANDESH BABURAO

21072250452 2207250264 250452 TAYADE ASHISH GANESH

21072250452 2207250265 250452 TAYADE ADITYA BHIKA

21072250452 2207250266 250452 INGLE ADITYA BABURAO

21072250452 2207250267 250452 KHANDERAO PRASHIK VIJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25001 ITI JALGAON, JAMOD, BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 303205 WELDER CUM FABRICATOR

Subject : WELDER 30320511 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072250452 2207250269 250452 TAYADE VISHAL DHAMMAPAL

21072250452 2207250268 250452 TAYADE ARVIND BALU J
g |
\ § el

@sgacle

5508 20%1

21072250452 2207250270 250452 GAVHALE HRISHIKESH PRAMOD g ]

P CAvIIALY

H-P. Glauhale .

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25001 ITI JALGAON, JAMOD, BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 303205 WELDER CUM FABRICATOR

Subject : WORKSHOP CALCULATIONS AND DRAWING 30320512 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072250452 2207250258 250452 WAHURWAGH SANDESH SEVANAND

21072250452 2207250259 250452 INGLE RAHUL SAHDEO

21072250452 2207250260 250452 AGARKAR PRASHANT GAJANAN

21072250452 2207250261 250452 WANKHADE PRAFUL DILIP

21072250452 2207250262 250452 TAYADE SWARAJ SUNIL

21072250452 2207250263 250452 TAYADE SANDESH BABURAO

21072250452 2207250264 250452 TAYADE ASHISH GANESH

21072250452 2207250265 250452 TAYADE ADITYA BHIKA

21072250452 2207250266 250452 INGLE ADITYA BABURAO

21072250452 2207250267 250452 KHANDERAO PRASHIK VIJAY

21072250452 2207250268 250452 TAYADE ARVIND BALU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25001 ITI JALGAON, JAMOD, BULDHANA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 303205 WELDER CUM FABRICATOR

Subject : WORKSHOP CALCULATIONS AND DRAWING 30320512 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072250452 2207250269 250452 TAYADE VISHAL DHAMMAPAL ﬁ

- (Bprmecte

21072250452 2207250270 250452 GAVHALE HRISHIKESH PRAMOD

}A';L_,
%»1

EGAvIIALY

H-P- Gauhale.

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25001 ITI JALGAON, JAMOD, BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1962500125 2207250024 250452 KALPANDE VRUSHAL JANARDAN

1962500126 2207250025 250452 YADGIRE DNYANESHWAR VITTHAL

21072250452 2207250271 250452 INGLE PRANAY RAVINDRA

21072250452 2207250272 250452 GANORKAR CHAITANYA CHAKRADHAR

21072250452 2207250273 250452 KHANDARE KAMLESH BHAURAO

21072250452 2207250274 250452 HIWRALE SHARAD BALU

21072250452 2207250275 250452 GOMASE ANIRUDDHA RAMKRUSHNA

21072250452 2207250276 250452 GOMASE MANISHA GANESH

21072250452 2207250277 250452 INGLE RAM GOPAL

21072250452 2207250278 250452 ROHANKAR VAIBHAV PRAKASH

21072250452 2207250279 250452 MALTHANE POOJA GOPALRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25001 ITI JALGAON, JAMOD, BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072250452 2207250280 250452 SHEKH SAID SK RASHID

21072250452 2207250281 250452 JUMALE VANDANA DEORAO

21072250452 2207250282 250452 MEHARE ROHAN GAJANAN

21072250452 2207250283 250452 GADGE VAIBHAV GAJANAN

21072250452 2207250284 250452 WANKHADE MANGESH ANIL

21072250452 2207250285 250452 WANKHADE ADITYA VILAS

21072250452 2207250286 250452 WANKHADE VAIBHAV RAMESH

21072250452 2207250287 250452 HAGE DNYANESHWAR GANPATRAO

21072250452 2207250288 250452 JADHAV AKASH GOPAL

21072250452 2207250289 250452 TALOLE TEJAS RAMAKANT

21072250452 2207250290 250452 MORE SHUBHAM VINOD

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25001 ITI JALGAON, JAMOD, BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072250452 2207250291 250452 KARALE GANESH ARUN

21072250452 2207250292 250452 GAIKAWAD DNYANESHWAR LAXMAN

21072250452 2207250293 250452 BARABDE PAVAN BHIMRAO

21072250452 2207250294 250452 PAWAR GAURAV VIJAY

21072250452 2207250295 250452 BIRHADE VISHAL DEVRAJ

21072250452 2207250296 250452 BIRHADE ASHWINI DEVRAJ

21072250452 2207250297 250452 YENKAR SHYAM VASANT

21072250452 2207250298 250452 BHALERAO AJINKYA SANJAY

21072250452 2207250299 250452 BHALERAO KUSHAL VISHWAS

21072250452 2207250300 250452 RAHATE VIJAY PUNDALIK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25001

ITI JALGAON, JAMOD, BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date :16/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072250452 2207250271

21072250452 2207250272

21072250452 2207250273

21072250452 2207250274

21072250452 2207250275

21072250452 2207250276

21072250452 2207250277

21072250452 2207250278

21072250452 2207250279

21072250452 2207250280

21072250452 2207250281

InstituteName Of Student

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

INGLE PRANAY RAVINDRA

GANORKAR CHAITANYA CHAKRADHAR

KHANDARE KAMLESH BHAURAO

HIWRALE SHARAD BALU

GOMASE ANIRUDDHA RAMKRUSHNA

GOMASE MANISHA GANESH

INGLE RAM GOPAL

ROHANKAR VAIBHAV PRAKASH

MALTHANE POOJA GOPALRAO

SHEKH SAID SK RASHID

JUMALE VANDANA DEORAO

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25001

Examination : July 2022 Date :16/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

ITI JALGAON, JAMOD, BULDHANA
Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250452 2207250283

21072250452 2207250284

21072250452 2207250285

21072250452 2207250286

21072250452 2207250287

21072250452 2207250288

21072250452 2207250289

21072250452 2207250290

21072250452 2207250291

21072250452 2207250292

InstituteName Of Student
21072250452 2207250282 250452 MEHARE ROHAN GAJANAN

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

GADGE VAIBHAV GAJANAN

WANKHADE MANGESH ANIL

WANKHADE ADITYA VILAS

WANKHADE VAIBHAV RAMESH

HAGE DNYANESHWAR GANPATRAO

JADHAV AKASH GOPAL

TALOLE TEJAS RAMAKANT

MORE SHUBHAM VINOD

KARALE GANESH ARUN

GAIKAWAD DNYANESHWAR LAXMAN

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25001 ITI JALGAON, JAMOD, BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072250452 2207250293 250452 BARABDE PAVAN BHIMRAO

21072250452 2207250294 250452 PAWAR GAURAV VIJAY

21072250452 2207250295 250452 BIRHADE VISHAL DEVRAJ

21072250452 2207250296 250452 BIRHADE ASHWINI DEVRAJ

21072250452 2207250297 250452 YENKAR SHYAM VASANT

21072250452 2207250298 250452 BHALERAO AJINKYA SANJAY

21072250452 2207250299 250452 BHALERAO KUSHAL VISHWAS

21072250452 2207250300 250452 RAHATE VIJAY PUNDALIK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25001

ITI JALGAON, JAMOD, BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date :19/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072250452 2207250271

21072250452 2207250272

21072250452 2207250273

21072250452 2207250274

21072250452 2207250275

21072250452 2207250276

21072250452 2207250277

21072250452 2207250278

21072250452 2207250279

21072250452 2207250280

21072250452 2207250281

InstituteName Of Student

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

INGLE PRANAY RAVINDRA

GANORKAR CHAITANYA CHAKRADHAR

KHANDARE KAMLESH BHAURAO

HIWRALE SHARAD BALU

GOMASE ANIRUDDHA RAMKRUSHNA

GOMASE MANISHA GANESH

INGLE RAM GOPAL

ROHANKAR VAIBHAV PRAKASH

MALTHANE POOJA GOPALRAO

SHEKH SAID SK RASHID

JUMALE VANDANA DEORAO

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25001

Examination : July 2022 Date :19/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

ITI JALGAON, JAMOD, BULDHANA
Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250452 2207250283

21072250452 2207250284

21072250452 2207250285

21072250452 2207250286

21072250452 2207250287

21072250452 2207250288

21072250452 2207250289

21072250452 2207250290

21072250452 2207250291

21072250452 2207250292

InstituteName Of Student
21072250452 2207250282 250452 MEHARE ROHAN GAJANAN

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

250452

GADGE VAIBHAV GAJANAN

WANKHADE MANGESH ANIL

WANKHADE ADITYA VILAS

WANKHADE VAIBHAV RAMESH

HAGE DNYANESHWAR GANPATRAO

JADHAV AKASH GOPAL

TALOLE TEJAS RAMAKANT

MORE SHUBHAM VINOD

KARALE GANESH ARUN

GAIKAWAD DNYANESHWAR LAXMAN

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25001 ITI JALGAON, JAMOD, BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072250452 2207250293 250452 BARABDE PAVAN BHIMRAO

21072250452 2207250294 250452 PAWAR GAURAV VIJAY

21072250452 2207250295 250452 BIRHADE VISHAL DEVRAJ

21072250452 2207250296 250452 BIRHADE ASHWINI DEVRAJ

21072250452 2207250297 250452 YENKAR SHYAM VASANT

21072250452 2207250298 250452 BHALERAO AJINKYA SANJAY

21072250452 2207250299 250452 BHALERAO KUSHAL VISHWAS

21072250452 2207250300 250452 RAHATE VIJAY PUNDALIK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002 ITI BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201230 PATHOLOGY TECHNICIAN

Subject : BIOCHEMISTRY AND LABORATORY MANAGEMENT 20123013 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
20072250463 2207250109 250463 NIKAS OM DATTATRAY Eﬂ"“

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002 ITI BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201230 PATHOLOGY TECHNICIAN

Subject : HAEMATOLOGY, BLOOD BANKING AND PATHOLOGY 20123012 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

20072250463 2207250105 250463 MITKARI OM NANDU

20072250463 2207250106 250463 DESHMUKH VAISHALEE SUBHAS

20072250463 2207250107 250463 WAGHMARE RUSHIKESH SANJAY ——

20072250463 2207250109 250463 NIKAS OM DATTATRAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002

Examination :

July

ITI BULDHANA
2022 Date : 15/12/2022

Course Code & Name : 201230 PATHOLOGY TECHNICIAN

Subject :

MICROBIOLOGY AND SEROLOGY 20123011 THEORY

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
20072250463 2207250105

20072250463 2207250106

20072250463 2207250107

20072250463 2207250108

20072250463 2207250109

20072250463 2207250110

20072250463 2207250111

InstituteName Of Student

250463

250463

250463

250463

250463

250463

250463

MITKARI OM NANDU

DESHMUKH VAISHALEE SUBHAS

WAGHMARE RUSHIKESH SANJAY

TANGADE RUDRANATH DAGDUBA

NIKAS OM DATTATRAY

DANDAGE RUSHIKESH PARSHURAM

SONUNE DNYANESHWAR SANTOSH

Photo

q

P IO

-
i M

3
e

[

e
-
St

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002 ITI BULDHANA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201237 GENERAL NURSING & MIDWIFERY ASSISTANT
Subject : BRANCHES OF MEDICINES 20123713 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
21072250440 2207250183 250440 INGLE VISHAL BHARAT 2

o=
21072250440 2207250184 250440 MOHAMMAD FARDEEN MOHAMMAD i

T

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002 ITI BULDHANA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201237 GENERAL NURSING & MIDWIFERY ASSISTANT
Subject : COMMUNICATION SKILLS & ICT 20123711 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
21072250440 2207250183 250440 INGLE VISHAL BHARAT 2

o=
21072250440 2207250184 250440 MOHAMMAD FARDEEN MOHAMMAD i

T

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002 ITI BULDHANA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201237 GENERAL NURSING & MIDWIFERY ASSISTANT
Subject : MEDICAL ABBREVIATIONS 20123712 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
21072250440 2207250183 250440 INGLE VISHAL BHARAT 2

o=
21072250440 2207250184 250440 MOHAMMAD FARDEEN MOHAMMAD i

T

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002 ITI BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 302209 WIREMAN
Subject : WIREMAN 30220911 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

20072250440 2207250074 250440 NIKALJE PRATIK VIVEKANAND -

(Jg;q/a’ S =

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002 ITI BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 302209 WIREMAN

Subject : WIRING 30220912 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

20072250440 2207250074 250440 NIKALJE PRATIK VIVEKANAND -

(Jg;q/a’ S =

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002

Examination :

July

ITI BULDHANA
2022 Date : 15/12/2022

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1762500057

1762500218

1862500052

1862500172

1862500174

1862500175

1862500179

1862500185

1862500203

1962500058

1962500066

2207250001

2207250002

2207250003

2207250007

2207250008

2207250009

2207250010

2207250011

2207250012

2207250015

2207250016

InstituteName Of Student

250182

250443

250182

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250440

250443

250443

SHINDE SHESHRAO PANDURANG

GIRI AJAY SHIVGIR

BONDRE VYANKATESH SUNIL

KADAM SHRIKANT RAMDAS

PARANDE SACHIN RAMESH

PAKHARE PRANAV ANIL

JAISWAL AKASH VINOD

KADAM DIPALI MANIKRAO

KUSRAM RAJENDRA BABU

GAWANDE AAKASH MADHAV

ARAKH RUSHIKESH SANJAY

Photo

Signature

p e
[ ¥
DMK é el

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002

Examination :

July

ITI BULDHANA
2022 Date : 15/12/2022

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1962500070

1962500072

1962500073

1962500080

1962500155

1962500186

1962500189

2007225018

20072250180

20072250182

20072250182

2207250017

2207250018

2207250019

2207250020

2207250026

2207250027

2207250028

2207250039

2207250040

2207250041

2207250042

InstituteName Of Student

250443

250443

250443

250443

250459

250182

250182

250182

250182

250182

250182

WAGH ANIKET DIGAMBAR

AWASARMOL VIKAS ASHRUBA

SUSHIR SHIVSHANKAR PRABHAKAR

VARADE VINOD EKNATH

SARKATE NALINI SURESH

GARMODE SAGAR KAILASH

SOLANKI PRAVIN SHANKAR

SHINDE ROHAN VINOD

SOLANKI ATUL TEJRAO

SURVEY HARSHAL BHANUDAS

KUTE NANDKISHORE BHASKAR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002 ITI BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

20072250182 2207250044

20072250182 2207250045

20072250182 2207250046

20072250182 2207250048

2007225044 2207250058

20072250440 2207250059

20072250440 2207250060

20072250440 2207250061

20072250440 2207250062

20072250440 2207250063

InstituteName Of Student
20072250182 2207250043 250182 BODKHE VINAYAK SOM

250182

250182

250182

250182

250443

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

PARDHE VINOD SUBHASH

RATHOD CHANGUNA RATAN

KIKRALE NAMRATA BALU

CHAVAN SHIDDHESHWAR RAMDAS

KSHIRSAGAR GAJANAN SHRIDHAR

MORE AKASH RAMESH

JADHAV ANIKET SHESHRAO

TAYDE ANANTA TANAJI

TAUR JANAK SHRIRANG

MASRAM SACHIN MADHUKARRAO

Photo

Signature

&

x5 B oduhe

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002
Examination : July

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

ITI BULDHANA
2022 Date : 15/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

20072250440 2207250065

20072250440 2207250066

20072250440 2207250067

20072250440 2207250068

20072250440 2207250069

20072250440 2207250070

20072250440 2207250071

20072250440 2207250072

20072250440 2207250073

20072250440 2207250075

InstituteName Of Student
20072250440 2207250064 250440 PATIL VIRENDRAKUMAR RAJENDRA

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

DODE SAGAR DNYANDEV

NARERAO VIVEK DNYANESHWAR

SONAWANE PAWAN BHASKAR

POTDUKHE HRUTIK PANDURANG

TAYDE NITIN MADHUKAR

UPADHYA SWAPNIL SHANKAR

CHAVAN GANESH MADAN

KARE SHUBHAM ATMARAM

GHUNAWAT NIRAJ DIWALCHAND

KOLI SATISH JANARDAN

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002
Examination : July

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

ITI BULDHANA
2022 Date : 15/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

20072250440 2207250077

20072250443 2207250078

20072250443 2207250079

20072250443 2207250080

20072250443 2207250081

20072250443 2207250082

20072250443 2207250083

20072250443 2207250084

20072250443 2207250085

20072250443 2207250086

InstituteName Of Student
20072250440 2207250076 250440 MALODE PRADIP NARAYAN

250440

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

KARLE PURVESH SANJAY

SHAIKH UBED ABDUL MUNAF

MORE ISHWAR MANOHAR

KSHIREAGAR VAIBHAV MURLIDHAR

BANSODE GAURAV ASHOK

CHEKE KUNAL GAJANAN

CHEKE NAGESH SAHEBRAO

KHEDEKAR GOPAL DIPAK

TUPKAR SHIVAM NANDKISHOR

INGLE PRASAD ASHOK

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002 ITI BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
20072250443 2207250087

20072250443 2207250088

20072250443 2207250089

20072250443 2207250090

20072250443 2207250092

20072250459 2207250097

20072250459 2207250098

20072250459 2207250099

20072250459 2207250100

20072250459 2207250101

20072250459 2207250102

InstituteName Of Student

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250459

250459

250459

250459

250459

250459

LAHANE SACHIN VASANTA

MOREY NILESH MADHUKAR

SARODE SUDARSHAN GANESH

KOLHE SACHIN RADHAKISAN

DHUNDALE MANGESH SHRIKRUSHNA

SHAH MANSUR DILAWAR

KADUKAR VIVEK DNYANESHWAR

BADGUJAR RAHUL KAILAS

BARDE PRASHANT RAJENDRA

ARBAZ KHAN SUBHAN KHAN

SHAHANE NILESH SUBHASH

Photo

Signature

=

mmb

e——

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002 ITI BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

200725044 2207250115

21072250182 2207250120

21072250182 2207250121

21072250182 2207250122

21072250182 2207250123

21072250182 2207250124

21072250182 2207250125

21072250182 2207250126

21072250182 2207250127

21072250182 2207250128

InstituteName Of Student
20072250459 2207250103 250459 WASEEM SHAH JUMMA SHAH

250443

250182

250182

250182

250182

250182

250182

250182

250182

250182

JAVED KHAN GULAB KHAN

GAWAI HARSHVARDHAN RAHUL

KAKADE GOPAL PANDIT

JADHAO VAIBHAV PRAKASH

CHINCHOLKAR SHUBHAM VISHNU

PACHARNE PAVAN ASHOK

SIRSAT AMOL RAMESH

PARIHAR NANDKISHOR VIKRAM

BODKHE SHIVRAJ VINAYAK

MEHAKARKAR SUDHAKAR KISAN

Photo

Signature

EHEBIEHL

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002
Examination : July
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

ITI BULDHANA

2022 Date : 15/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250182 2207250130

21072250182 2207250131

21072250182 2207250132

21072250440 2207250159

21072250440 2207250160

21072250440 2207250161

21072250440 2207250162

21072250440 2207250163

21072250440 2207250164

21072250440 2207250165

InstituteName Of Student
21072250182 2207250129 250182 SHINDE RAMDAS NARAYAN

250182

250182

250182

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

CHAVAN JANARDHAN SURESH

TONDE ATISH NANDU

MAHAJAN PRAVIN CHINDBAJI

GHULE RAJU SHESHRAO

SHAIKH SHAMIM SHAIKH LUQMAN

WANKHADE SANTOSH PANDHARI

KARE NILKANTH VISHWAMBAR

SHEVALE VINOD SHRIRAM

KALE LATA SHALIGRAM

WAGHAMARE RAJKUMAR LAHU

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002 ITI BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250440 2207250167

21072250440 2207250168

21072250440 2207250169

21072250440 2207250170

21072250440 2207250171

21072250440 2207250172

21072250440 2207250173

21072250440 2207250174

21072250440 2207250175

21072250440 2207250176

InstituteName Of Student
21072250440 2207250166 250440 NARWADE RAHUL SANTOSHRAO

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

BIBE AMIT ASHOK

BRADWAL KARTIK SUBHASH

TEKALE TRYAMBAK HANUMAN

NIMBALKAR HARSHITA SANJAY

GIRI SNEHAL SANJAY

KALE KAVITA ASHOK

GHATTE NAMDEO SHRAVAN

DHAGE PRANJALI NARAYAN

SANANSE GANESH ANANDA

EKADE PRATIK GAJANAN

Photo

e

el e -

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002

Examination :

July

ITI BULDHANA
2022 Date : 15/12/2022

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072250440 2207250177

21072250440 2207250178

21072250440 2207250179

21072250440 2207250180

21072250440 2207250181

21072250440 2207250182

21072250443 2207250229

21072250443 2207250230

21072250443 2207250231

21072250443 2207250232

21072250443 2207250233

InstituteName Of Student
250440 VARMA ANIL GANESH

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

INGLE PRITI SAMADHAN

SURYAWANSHI DILIP SURESHRAO

WADULKAR SADANAND MAHADEV

LODHE BHUSHAN ATMARAM

PHIRKE RUPALI PRAKASH

SARKATE NILESH GANESH

ARDALE SUMEDH GAUTAM

KURHE SWARAJ VISHNU

PAWAR PRATIK MADHAV

NIKAM ASHVINI RAJENDRASING

Photo

A Oavme

ST
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= pa
Vo
—

pre——_—____" ]

=-V-¥aurhe

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002 ITI BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072250443 2207250234 250443 MURKUTE SANTOSH KACHRUBA

21072250443 2207250235 250443 GAIKWAD AKASH DINKAR

21072250443 2207250236 250443 TODE PRAVIN ARUN

21072250443 2207250237 250443 WAYAL AKSHAY RAJU

21072250443 2207250238 250443 PARIHAR SUVARNA DILIP

21072250443 2207250239 250443 GADHE PRASHANT GANJIDHAR

nd

21072250443 2207250240 250443 GAWAI SAGAR RAMESH

21072250443 2207250241 250443 WANERE PRALHAD SAMADHAN

21072250443 2207250242 250443 SHEMBEKAR PRAFULLA PRAKASH

21072250443 2207250243 250443 TAYDE PRADIP PANDURANG

21072250443 2207250244 250443 KALORE MONALI SHIVSHANKAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002 ITI BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072250443 2207250245

21072250443 2207250246

21072250443 2207250247

21072250443 2207250248

21072250443 2207250249

21072250443 2207250250

21072250443 2207250251

21072250443 2207250252

21072250443 2207250253

21072250443 2207250254

21072250443 2207250255

InstituteName Of Student

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

CHAVHAN GANESH MADHUKAR

GIRI POOJA SANTOSH

WAGH RUSHIKESH GANESHRAO

JAWARE SHUBHAM MAHENDRA

PAWAR RAMESH PARASHRAM

DUKARE CHANDRAKANT PAHADSING

SAKHARE ANKALESH GANESH

TEJANKAR VAIBHAYV VILASRAO

POTE ASHWINI GAJANAN

SHEJOLE PANKAJ RAMESH

MANE PRAVIN GAJANAN

Photo

»

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002 ITI BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250443 2207250257

21072250459 2207250331

21072250459 2207250332

21072250459 2207250333

21072250459 2207250334

21072250459 2207250335

21072250459 2207250336

21072250459 2207250337

21072250459 2207250338

21072250459 2207250339

InstituteName Of Student
21072250443 2207250256 250443 SHINDE PAWAN DATTATRAY

250443

250459

250459

250459

250459

250459

250459

250459

250459

250459

SURADKARE RAHUL VILAS

ZINE AMOL SHALIKRAO

UBARHANDE ADITYA SANDIP

SONUNE ASHISH PURUSHOTTAM

BHUSARI DIPAK VIKRAM

PAITHANE SATISH NAGORAO

AFTAAB KHAN YAQUOOB KHAN

TRIBHAVAN DIPIKA VAIJANATHRAO

JADHAO SACHIN TEJRAO

DHOMNE PARAMANAND SHESHRAO

Photo Signature

.

e

" i

N2 Cvacl on,

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002 ITI BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072250459 2207250340 250459 VERMA RENUKA BABULAL

21072250459 2207250341 250459 MAHALE GAJENDRAKRUSHNA EKANATH F

21072250459 2207250342 250459 KONDHARE SONALI NAMDEO ~—

o . memd W

21072250459 2207250343 250459 JADHAO KUNAL BALIRAM

21072250459 2207250344 250459 KHONDALAY RAVINDRA SATU

21072250459 2207250345 250459 PURNAYE RUPALI PRAKASH

21072250459 2207250346 250459 PATHAN AWEJ KHAN AYUB KHAN

21072250459 2207250347 250459 BHAKRE VISHAL RAVINDRA

21072250459 2207250348 250459 WAGHMARE SUREKHA NIWRATTI

21072250459 2207250349 250459 GULE VIDYA LAXMAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002

Examination :

July

ITI BULDHANA
2022 Date : 16/12/2022

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1862500171

1962500072

1962500186

1962500189

1962500200

20072250180

20072250182

20072250182

20072250440

20072250440

2207250006

2207250018

2207250027

2207250028

2207250029

2207250040

2207250042

2207250046

2207250060

2207250062

InstituteName Of Student
1862500052 2207250003 250182 BONDRE VYANKATESH SUNIL

250443

250443

250182

250182

250182

250182

250182

250182

250440

250440

JADHAO AKASH PRAKASH

AWASARMOL VIKAS ASHRUBA

GARMODE SAGAR KAILASH

SOLANKI PRAVIN SHANKAR

HADE RUSHIKESH ARUN

SOLANKI ATUL TEJRAO

KUTE NANDKISHORE BHASKAR

KIKRALE NAMRATA BALU

JADHAV ANIKET SHESHRAO

TAUR JANAK SHRIRANG

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002
Examination : July
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

ITI BULDHANA

2022 Date : 16/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
20072250440 2207250065

20072250440 2207250068

20072250440 2207250075

20072250443 2207250080

20072250443 2207250081

20072250443 2207250082

20072250443 2207250083

20072250443 2207250084

20072250443 2207250085

20072250443 2207250086

20072250443 2207250090

InstituteName Of Student

250440

250440

250440

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

DODE SAGAR DNYANDEV

POTDUKHE HRUTIK PANDURANG

KOLI SATISH JANARDAN

KSHIREAGAR VAIBHAV MURLIDHAR

BANSODE GAURAV ASHOK

CHEKE KUNAL GAJANAN

CHEKE NAGESH SAHEBRAO

KHEDEKAR GOPAL DIPAK

TUPKAR SHIVAM NANDKISHOR

INGLE PRASAD ASHOK

KOLHE SACHIN RADHAKISAN

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002
Examination : July
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

ITI BULDHANA
2022 Date : 16/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

20072250459 2207250098

20072250459 2207250103

200725044 2207250115

21072250182 2207250120

21072250182 2207250121

21072250182 2207250122

21072250182 2207250123

21072250182 2207250124

21072250182 2207250125

21072250182 2207250126

InstituteName Of Student
20072250443 2207250092 250443 DHUNDALE MANGESH SHRIKRUSHNA

250459

250459

250443

250182

250182

250182

250182

250182

250182

250182

KADUKAR VIVEK DNYANESHWAR

WASEEM SHAH JUMMA SHAH

JAVED KHAN GULAB KHAN

GAWAI HARSHVARDHAN RAHUL

KAKADE GOPAL PANDIT

JADHAO VAIBHAV PRAKASH

CHINCHOLKAR SHUBHAM VISHNU

PACHARNE PAVAN ASHOK

SIRSAT AMOL RAMESH

PARIHAR NANDKISHOR VIKRAM

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002

Examination :

July

ITI BULDHANA
2022 Date : 16/12/2022

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072250182 2207250127

21072250182 2207250128

21072250182 2207250129

21072250182 2207250130

21072250182 2207250131

21072250182 2207250132

21072250440 2207250159

21072250440 2207250160

21072250440 2207250161

21072250440 2207250162

21072250440 2207250163

InstituteName Of Student

250182

250182

250182

250182

250182

250182

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

BODKHE SHIVRAJ VINAYAK

MEHAKARKAR SUDHAKAR KISAN

SHINDE RAMDAS NARAYAN

CHAVAN JANARDHAN SURESH

TONDE ATISH NANDU

MAHAJAN PRAVIN CHINDBAJI

GHULE RAJU SHESHRAO

SHAIKH SHAMIM SHAIKH LUQMAN

WANKHADE SANTOSH PANDHARI

KARE NILKANTH VISHWAMBAR

SHEVALE VINOD SHRIRAM

Photo

Signature
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Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002
July

Examination :

ITI BULDHANA
2022 Date : 16/12/2022

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072250440 2207250164

21072250440 2207250165

21072250440 2207250166

21072250440 2207250167

21072250440 2207250168

21072250440 2207250169

21072250440 2207250170

21072250440 2207250171

21072250440 2207250172

21072250440 2207250173

21072250440 2207250174

InstituteName Of Student
250440 KALE LATA SHALIGRAM

250440 WAGHAMARE RAJKUMAR LAHU
250440 NARWADE RAHUL SANTOSHRAO
250440 BIBE AMIT ASHOK
250440 BRADWAL KARTIK SUBHASH
250440 TEKALE TRYAMBAK HANUMAN
250440 NIMBALKAR HARSHITA SANJAY
250440 GIRI SNEHAL SANJAY
250440 KALE KAVITA ASHOK

GHATTE NAMDEO SHRAVAN

250440

250440 DHAGE PRANJALI NARAYAN

Photo B

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002
Examination : July
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

ITI BULDHANA

2022 Date : 16/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072250440 2207250175

21072250440 2207250176

21072250440 2207250177

21072250440 2207250178

21072250440 2207250179

21072250440 2207250180

21072250440 2207250181

21072250440 2207250182

21072250443 2207250229

21072250443 2207250230

21072250443 2207250231

InstituteName Of Student

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250443

250443

250443

SANANSE GANESH ANANDA

EKADE PRATIK GAJANAN

VARMA ANIL GANESH

INGLE PRITI SAMADHAN

SURYAWANSHI DILIP SURESHRAO

WADULKAR SADANAND MAHADEV

LODHE BHUSHAN ATMARAM

PHIRKE RUPALI PRAKASH

SARKATE NILESH GANESH

ARDALE SUMEDH GAUTAM

KURHE SWARAJ VISHNU

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002
Examination : July
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

ITI BULDHANA
2022 Date : 16/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250443 2207250233

21072250443 2207250234

21072250443 2207250235

21072250443 2207250236

21072250443 2207250237

21072250443 2207250238

21072250443 2207250239

21072250443 2207250240

21072250443 2207250241

21072250443 2207250242

InstituteName Of Student
21072250443 2207250232 250443 PAWAR PRATIK MADHAV

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

NIKAM ASHVINI RAJENDRASING

MURKUTE SANTOSH KACHRUBA

GAIKWAD AKASH DINKAR

TODE PRAVIN ARUN

WAYAL AKSHAY RAJU

PARIHAR SUVARNA DILIP

GADHE PRASHANT GANJIDHAR

GAWAI SAGAR RAMESH

WANERE PRALHAD SAMADHAN

SHEMBEKAR PRAFULLA PRAKASH

Photo

Signature

nd

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002
Examination : July
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

ITI BULDHANA

2022 Date : 16/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250443 2207250244

21072250443 2207250245

21072250443 2207250246

21072250443 2207250247

21072250443 2207250248

21072250443 2207250249

21072250443 2207250250

21072250443 2207250251

21072250443 2207250252

21072250443 2207250253

InstituteName Of Student
21072250443 2207250243 250443 TAYDE PRADIP PANDURANG

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

KALORE MONALI SHIVSHANKAR

CHAVHAN GANESH MADHUKAR

GIRI POOJA SANTOSH

WAGH RUSHIKESH GANESHRAO

JAWARE SHUBHAM MAHENDRA

PAWAR RAMESH PARASHRAM

DUKARE CHANDRAKANT PAHADSING

SAKHARE ANKALESH GANESH

TEJANKAR VAIBHAYV VILASRAO

POTE ASHWINI GAJANAN

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002

Examination :

July

ITI BULDHANA
2022 Date : 16/12/2022

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072250443 2207250254

21072250443 2207250255

21072250443 2207250256

21072250443 2207250257

21072250459 2207250331

21072250459 2207250332

21072250459 2207250333

21072250459 2207250334

21072250459 2207250335

21072250459 2207250336

21072250459 2207250337

InstituteName Of Student

250443

250443

250443

250443

250459

250459

250459

250459

250459

250459

250459

SHEJOLE PANKAJ RAMESH

MANE PRAVIN GAJANAN

SHINDE PAWAN DATTATRAY

SURADKARE RAHUL VILAS

ZINE AMOL SHALIKRAO

UBARHANDE ADITYA SANDIP

SONUNE ASHISH PURUSHOTTAM

BHUSARI DIPAK VIKRAM

PAITHANE SATISH NAGORAO

AFTAAB KHAN YAQUOOB KHAN

TRIBHAVAN DIPIKA VAIJANATHRAO

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002 ITI BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date :16/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
21072250459 2207250338 250459 JADHAO SACHIN TEJRAO

21072250459 2207250339 250459 DHOMNE PARAMANAND SHESHRAO

21072250459 2207250340 250459 VERMA RENUKA BABULAL

21072250459 2207250341 250459 MAHALE GAJENDRAKRUSHNA EKANATH

21072250459 2207250342 250459 KONDHARE SONALI NAMDEO

21072250459 2207250343 250459 JADHAO KUNAL BALIRAM

21072250459 2207250344 250459 KHONDALAY RAVINDRA SATU

21072250459 2207250345 250459 PURNAYE RUPALI PRAKASH

21072250459 2207250346 250459 PATHAN AWEJ KHAN AYUB KHAN

21072250459 2207250347 250459 BHAKRE VISHAL RAVINDRA

21072250459 2207250348 250459 WAGHMARE SUREKHA NIWRATTI

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002 ITI BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
21072250459 2207250349 250459 GULE VIDYA LAXMAN ﬁ

~SaDeacee

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002
Examination : July
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

ITI BULDHANA

2022 Date : 19/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1962500072 2207250018

1962500189 2207250028

20072250440 2207250061

20072250440 2207250065

21072250182 2207250120

21072250182 2207250121

21072250182 2207250122

21072250182 2207250123

21072250182 2207250124

21072250182 2207250125

InstituteName Of Student
1862500052 2207250003 250182 BONDRE VYANKATESH SUNIL

250443

250182

250440

250440

250182

250182

250182

250182

250182

250182

AWASARMOL VIKAS ASHRUBA

SOLANKI PRAVIN SHANKAR

TAYDE ANANTA TANAJI

DODE SAGAR DNYANDEV

GAWAI HARSHVARDHAN RAHUL

KAKADE GOPAL PANDIT

JADHAO VAIBHAV PRAKASH

CHINCHOLKAR SHUBHAM VISHNU

PACHARNE PAVAN ASHOK

SIRSAT AMOL RAMESH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002
Examination : July
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

ITI BULDHANA
2022 Date : 19/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250182 2207250127

21072250182 2207250128

21072250182 2207250129

21072250182 2207250130

21072250182 2207250131

21072250182 2207250132

21072250440 2207250159

21072250440 2207250160

21072250440 2207250161

21072250440 2207250162

InstituteName Of Student
21072250182 2207250126 250182 PARIHAR NANDKISHOR VIKRAM

250182

250182

250182

250182

250182

250182

250440

250440

250440

250440

BODKHE SHIVRAJ VINAYAK

MEHAKARKAR SUDHAKAR KISAN

SHINDE RAMDAS NARAYAN

CHAVAN JANARDHAN SURESH

TONDE ATISH NANDU

MAHAJAN PRAVIN CHINDBAJI

GHULE RAJU SHESHRAO

SHAIKH SHAMIM SHAIKH LUQMAN

WANKHADE SANTOSH PANDHARI

KARE NILKANTH VISHWAMBAR

Photo
=
= ™

"lJL"" s :J?,(

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002

Examination :

July

ITI BULDHANA
2022 Date : 19/12/2022

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250440 2207250164

21072250440 2207250165

21072250440 2207250166

21072250440 2207250167

21072250440 2207250168

21072250440 2207250169

21072250440 2207250170

21072250440 2207250171

21072250440 2207250172

21072250440 2207250173

InstituteName Of Student
21072250440 2207250163 250440 SHEVALE VINOD SHRIRAM

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

KALE LATA SHALIGRAM

WAGHAMARE RAJKUMAR LAHU

NARWADE RAHUL SANTOSHRAO

BIBE AMIT ASHOK

BRADWAL KARTIK SUBHASH

TEKALE TRYAMBAK HANUMAN

NIMBALKAR HARSHITA SANJAY

GIRI SNEHAL SANJAY

KALE KAVITA ASHOK

GHATTE NAMDEO SHRAVAN

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002
Examination : July
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ITI BULDHANA
2022

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Date : 19/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250440 2207250175

21072250440 2207250176

21072250440 2207250177

21072250440 2207250178

21072250440 2207250179

21072250440 2207250180

21072250440 2207250181

21072250440 2207250182

21072250443 2207250229

21072250443 2207250230

InstituteName Of Student
21072250440 2207250174 250440 DHAGE PRANJALI NARAYAN

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250440

250443

250443

SANANSE GANESH ANANDA

EKADE PRATIK GAJANAN

VARMA ANIL GANESH

INGLE PRITI SAMADHAN

SURYAWANSHI DILIP SURESHRAO

WADULKAR SADANAND MAHADEV

LODHE BHUSHAN ATMARAM

PHIRKE RUPALI PRAKASH

SARKATE NILESH GANESH

ARDALE SUMEDH GAUTAM

Photo

a2

-

S B -

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002
Examination : July
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ITI BULDHANA

2022 Date : 19/12/2022

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072250443 2207250231

21072250443 2207250232

21072250443 2207250233

21072250443 2207250234

21072250443 2207250235

21072250443 2207250236

21072250443 2207250237

21072250443 2207250238

21072250443 2207250239

21072250443 2207250240

21072250443 2207250241

InstituteName Of Student

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

KURHE SWARAJ VISHNU

PAWAR PRATIK MADHAV

NIKAM ASHVINI RAJENDRASING

MURKUTE SANTOSH KACHRUBA

GAIKWAD AKASH DINKAR

TODE PRAVIN ARUN

WAYAL AKSHAY RAJU

PARIHAR SUVARNA DILIP

GADHE PRASHANT GANJIDHAR

GAWAI SAGAR RAMESH

WANERE PRALHAD SAMADHAN

Photo

Signature

7

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002

Examination :

July

ITI BULDHANA
2022

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Date : 19/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250443 2207250243

21072250443 2207250244

21072250443 2207250245

21072250443 2207250246

21072250443 2207250247

21072250443 2207250248

21072250443 2207250249

21072250443 2207250250

21072250443 2207250251

21072250443 2207250252

InstituteName Of Student
21072250443 2207250242 250443 SHEMBEKAR PRAFULLA PRAKASH

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

250443

TAYDE PRADIP PANDURANG

KALORE MONALI SHIVSHANKAR

CHAVHAN GANESH MADHUKAR

GIRI POOJA SANTOSH

WAGH RUSHIKESH GANESHRAO

JAWARE SHUBHAM MAHENDRA

PAWAR RAMESH PARASHRAM

DUKARE CHANDRAKANT PAHADSING

SAKHARE ANKALESH GANESH

TEJANKAR VAIBHAYV VILASRAO

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002
Examination : July
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

ITI BULDHANA
2022 Date : 19/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250443 2207250254

21072250443 2207250255

21072250443 2207250256

21072250443 2207250257

21072250459 2207250331

21072250459 2207250332

21072250459 2207250333

21072250459 2207250334

21072250459 2207250335

21072250459 2207250336

InstituteName Of Student
21072250443 2207250253 250443 POTE ASHWINI GAJANAN

250443

250443

250443

250443

250459

250459

250459

250459

250459

250459

SHEJOLE PANKAJ RAMESH

MANE PRAVIN GAJANAN

SHINDE PAWAN DATTATRAY

SURADKARE RAHUL VILAS

ZINE AMOL SHALIKRAO

UBARHANDE ADITYA SANDIP

SONUNE ASHISH PURUSHOTTAM

BHUSARI DIPAK VIKRAM

PAITHANE SATISH NAGORAO

AFTAAB KHAN YAQUOOB KHAN

Photo

Signature

-

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002
Examination : July
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

ITI BULDHANA
2022 Date : 19/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072250459 2207250337

21072250459 2207250338

21072250459 2207250339

21072250459 2207250340

21072250459 2207250341

21072250459 2207250342

21072250459 2207250343

21072250459 2207250344

21072250459 2207250345

21072250459 2207250346

21072250459 2207250347

InstituteName Of Student

250459

250459

250459

250459

250459

250459

250459

250459

250459

250459

250459

TRIBHAVAN DIPIKA VAIJANATHRAO

JADHAO SACHIN TEJRAO

DHOMNE PARAMANAND SHESHRAO

VERMA RENUKA BABULAL

MAHALE GAJENDRAKRUSHNA EKANATH

KONDHARE SONALI NAMDEO

JADHAO KUNAL BALIRAM

KHONDALAY RAVINDRA SATU

PURNAYE RUPALI PRAKASH

PATHAN AWEJ KHAN AYUB KHAN

BHAKRE VISHAL RAVINDRA

Photo

Signature

2

i iomd \H&

P
| E
=
i

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002 ITI BULDHANA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

21072250459 2207250348 250459 WAGHMARE SUREKHA NIWRATTI

21072250459 2207250349 250459 GULE VIDYA LAXMAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002 ITI BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306202 TWO WHELLER MECHANIC

Subject : ELECTRICAL SYSTEM & CHASSIS 30620212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007225046 2207250104 250465 NIKALJE DNYANESHWAR SANTOSH

20072250465 2207250112 250465 NIKALJE SACHIN SANTOSH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25002 ITI BULDHANA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306202 TWO WHELLER MECHANIC

Subject : SERVICE MAINTAINANCE & VEHICLE RULES 30620213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007225046 2207250104 250465 NIKALJE DNYANESHWAR SANTOSH

20072250465 2207250112 250465 NIKALJE SACHIN SANTOSH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003 GTHS, KHAMGAON

Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201237 GENERAL NURSING & MIDWIFERY ASSISTANT

Subject : BRANCHES OF MEDICINES 20123713 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072250471 2207250353 250471 JAWARKAR ANURADHA MAHADEO

21072250471 2207250354 250471 AJANSANDE PANKAJ MURLIDHAR

21072250471 2207250355 250471 FUNDKAR KARTIK MADHUKAR

21072250471 2207250356 250471 ATOLE SHITAL SHANTARAM

»
=sArele

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003 GTHS, KHAMGAON
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :201237 GENERAL NURSING & MIDWIFERY ASSISTANT
Subject : COMMUNICATION SKILLS & ICT 20123711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072250471 2207250353 250471 JAWARKAR ANURADHA MAHADEO

21072250471 2207250354 250471 AJANSANDE PANKAJ MURLIDHAR

21072250471 2207250355 250471 FUNDKAR KARTIK MADHUKAR

21072250471 2207250356 250471 ATOLE SHITAL SHANTARAM

»
=sArele

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003 GTHS, KHAMGAON

Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201237 GENERAL NURSING & MIDWIFERY ASSISTANT

Subject : MEDICAL ABBREVIATIONS 20123712 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072250471 2207250353 250471 JAWARKAR ANURADHA MAHADEO

21072250471 2207250354 250471 AJANSANDE PANKAJ MURLIDHAR

21072250471 2207250355 250471 FUNDKAR KARTIK MADHUKAR

21072250471 2207250356 250471 ATOLE SHITAL SHANTARAM

»
=sArele

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003

Examination :

July

GTHS, KHAMGAON
2022 Date : 15/12/2022

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1962500208 2207250030

2007225039 2207250056

21072250395 2207250133

21072250395 2207250134

21072250395 2207250135

21072250395 2207250136

21072250395 2207250137

21072250395 2207250138

21072250395 2207250139

21072250395 2207250140

InstituteName Of Student
1862500082 2207250004 250395 ABHISHEK SANTOSH PARDHE

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

PRAMOD LAXMAN SATAO

CHANDRAKALA BABURAO GAWAI

VITTHAL WASUDEO LANJULKAR

PRATIK VINAYAK GHATE

YASH VASUDEO TIKAR

RAHUL SAMBHAJI KHULE

PREMSAGAR SANJAY INGOLE

KIRAN RAMDAS TARALE

GANESH SUNIL BHOPALE

DIPAK BABAN SHINGADE

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003

GTHS, KHAMGAON

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072250395 2207250141

21072250395 2207250142

21072250395 2207250143

21072250395 2207250144

21072250395 2207250145

21072250395 2207250146

21072250395 2207250147

21072250395 2207250148

21072250395 2207250149

21072250395 2207250150

21072250395 2207250151

InstituteName Of Student

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

AKASH SANJAY HATKAR

NIKHIL GAJANAN TATHE

AJAY WASUDEO UPARWAT

KALYANI JITENDRA ANPAT

SYED SABIR ALI SYED AHMAD ALI

MANGESH BHASKAR BALKAR

TEJAS SADANAND SOMWANSHI

ANAND SHESHRAO INGOLE

MUKESH SHYAMRAO SATAO

SONALI MANIK INGLE

AMOL NARHARI BHOPALE

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003

GTHS, KHAMGAON

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250395 2207250153

21072250395 2207250154

21072250395 2207250155

21072250395 2207250156

21072250395 2207250157

21072250395 2207250158

21072250441 2207250185

21072250441 2207250186

21072250441 2207250187

21072250441 2207250188

InstituteName Of Student
21072250395 2207250152 250395 AMAR AJABRAO PATIL

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250441

250441

250441

250441

AAYUSH SANJAY KOMTE

SARLA PRALHAD HIWARKAR

SURESH KISAN INGLE

GOPALSING VIJAYSING TOMAR

HARI MADHUKAR INGALE

ADITYA DATTATRAYA FULZADE

KALE SWATI VISHNU

RINKE ABHINAV PRAMOD

TAYDE YOGESH MURLIDHAR

BAGADE RAMKRUSHNA ARUN

[34

Photo

R - Badgade

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003

Examination :

July

GTHS, KHAMGAON
2022 Date : 15/12/2022

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250441 2207250190

21072250441 2207250191

21072250441 2207250192

21072250441 2207250193

21072250441 2207250194

21072250441 2207250195

21072250441 2207250196

21072250441 2207250197

21072250441 2207250198

21072250441 2207250199

InstituteName Of Student
21072250441 2207250189 250441 DIKHOLE GAURAV MADHUKAR

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

AMLE SUBODH ARUN

WAGH ANIKET DHAMMAPAL

THAKARE GANESH GAJANAN

KANHERKAR RAHUL RAGHUNATH

PAWAR ANITA VASUDEO

SONALKAR SHAM ANANDA

CHAVHAN MAYUR NAMDEO

RANE GAURAV SANJAY

CHAVAN SAURABH GAJANAN

INGLE SHUBHAM SARANGDHAR

Signature

L - - Cheion

D

A

. =

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003

GTHS, KHAMGAON

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250441 2207250201

21072250441 2207250202

21072250441 2207250203

21072250441 2207250204

21072250441 2207250205

21072250441 2207250206

21072250441 2207250207

21072250441 2207250208

21072250441 2207250209

21072250441 2207250210

InstituteName Of Student
21072250441 2207250200 250441 CHEDE ABHAY SANJAY

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

DABERAO SHATRUGHAN VAMAN

PADWAL DEORAO SHYAMRAO

JAYBHAYE RAHUL LAXMAN

SARKATE AMOL SAMADHAN

PAWAR SACHIN BHANUDAS

GAWAI APURVA VINAYAK

RADHIKA WARUDKAR

BUDALKAR VIJAYA

BHATKHEDE SANKET UDDHAV

KHARODE PRATHMESH KAILAS

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003
Examination : July
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

GTHS, KHAMGAON

2022 Date : 15/12/2022

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072250441 2207250211

21072250441 2207250212

21072250441 2207250213

21072250441 2207250214

21072250441 2207250215

21072250441 2207250216

21072250441 2207250217

21072250441 2207250218

21072250441 2207250219

21072250441 2207250220

21072250441 2207250221

InstituteName Of Student

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

MUNGYALKAR SUNNY ARUN

KATHOLE MANGESH ASHOK

INGLE ASHISH RAMDAS

DABHADE SAGAR GAJANAN

NIMBALKAR VIDYA ASHOKRAO

GADEKAR BALIRAM PARASRAM

DIKKAR KAUSTUBH SHANKARAO

DHURANHDAR ARVIND JAYPRAKASH

TAYADE PRADIP NIRANJAN

WANKHADE ROHIT SANJAY

THOKE SANTOSH SUBHASH

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003

GTHS, KHAMGAON

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250441 2207250223

21072250441 2207250224

21072250441 2207250225

21072250441 2207250226

21072250441 2207250227

21072250441 2207250228

21072250464 2207250350

21072250464 2207250351

21072250464 2207250352

InstituteName Of Student
21072250441 2207250222 250441 GAWAI GAUTAM MUKUNDA

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250464

250464

250464

GAWAI SIDDHARTH MUKUNDA

CHAVAN NANDLAL KANIRAM

TIDKE RITESH RAJENDRA

MORE PRAJWAL ANIL

TIDKE PRASHIK PRAMOD

WANKHADE RAJU SUBHASH

KHILLARI VITTHAL SAKHARAM

PATOND SHANKAR BHUJANGRAO

JAITALKAR CHAITNAY ASHOK

E’hoto

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003

GTHS, KHAMGAON

Examination : July 2022 Date :16/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
1862500082 2207250004

20072250182 2207250052

20072250182 2207250054

2007225039 2207250056

20072250395 2207250057

2007250256 2207250114

21072250395 2207250133

21072250395 2207250134

21072250395 2207250135

21072250395 2207250136

21072250395 2207250137

InstituteName Of Student

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

ABHISHEK SANTOSH PARDHE

UMESH NAMDEO CHOPADE

SANTOSH RAMRAO SARODE

CHANDRAKALA BABURAO GAWAI

RUSHABH RAJESH TIKAR

VAIBHAV RAVINDRA YADE

VITTHAL WASUDEO LANJULKAR

PRATIK VINAYAK GHATE

YASH VASUDEO TIKAR

RAHUL SAMBHAJI KHULE

PREMSAGAR SANJAY INGOLE

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003

GTHS, KHAMGAON

Examination : July 2022 Date :16/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250395 2207250139

21072250395 2207250140

21072250395 2207250141

21072250395 2207250142

21072250395 2207250143

21072250395 2207250144

21072250395 2207250145

21072250395 2207250146

21072250395 2207250147

21072250395 2207250148

InstituteName Of Student
21072250395 2207250138 250395 KIRAN RAMDAS TARALE

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

GANESH SUNIL BHOPALE

DIPAK BABAN SHINGADE

AKASH SANJAY HATKAR

NIKHIL GAJANAN TATHE

AJAY WASUDEO UPARWAT

KALYANI JITENDRA ANPAT

SYED SABIR ALI SYED AHMAD ALI

MANGESH BHASKAR BALKAR

TEJAS SADANAND SOMWANSHI

ANAND SHESHRAO INGOLE

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003

GTHS, KHAMGAON

Examination : July 2022 Date :16/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250395 2207250150

21072250395 2207250151

21072250395 2207250152

21072250395 2207250153

21072250395 2207250154

21072250395 2207250155

21072250395 2207250156

21072250395 2207250157

21072250395 2207250158

21072250441 2207250185

InstituteName Of Student
21072250395 2207250149 250395 MUKESH SHYAMRAO SATAO

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250441

SONALI MANIK INGLE

AMOL NARHARI BHOPALE

AMAR AJABRAO PATIL

AAYUSH SANJAY KOMTE

SARLA PRALHAD HIWARKAR

SURESH KISAN INGLE

GOPALSING VIJAYSING TOMAR

HARI MADHUKAR INGALE

ADITYA DATTATRAYA FULZADE

KALE SWATI VISHNU

Signature

Aot

i v ’

. Miceaskar

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003

GTHS, KHAMGAON

Examination : July 2022 Date :16/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250441 2207250187

21072250441 2207250188

21072250441 2207250189

21072250441 2207250190

21072250441 2207250191

21072250441 2207250192

21072250441 2207250193

21072250441 2207250194

21072250441 2207250195

21072250441 2207250196

InstituteName Of Student
21072250441 2207250186 250441 RINKE ABHINAVY PRAMOD

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

TAYDE YOGESH MURLIDHAR

BAGADE RAMKRUSHNA ARUN

DIKHOLE GAURAV MADHUKAR

AMLE SUBODH ARUN

WAGH ANIKET DHAMMAPAL

THAKARE GANESH GAJANAN

KANHERKAR RAHUL RAGHUNATH

PAWAR ANITA VASUDEO

SONALKAR SHAM ANANDA

CHAVHAN MAYUR NAMDEO

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003 GTHS, KHAMGAON

Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072250441 2207250197 250441 RANE GAURAV SANJAY

21072250441 2207250198 250441 CHAVAN SAURABH GAJANAN

21072250441 2207250199 250441 INGLE SHUBHAM SARANGDHAR

21072250441 2207250200 250441 CHEDE ABHAY SANJAY

21072250441 2207250201 250441 DABERAO SHATRUGHAN VAMAN

21072250441 2207250202 250441 PADWAL DEORAO SHYAMRAO

21072250441 2207250203 250441 JAYBHAYE RAHUL LAXMAN

21072250441 2207250204 250441 SARKATE AMOL SAMADHAN

21072250441 2207250205 250441 PAWAR SACHIN BHANUDAS

21072250441 2207250206 250441 GAWAI APURVA VINAYAK

21072250441 2207250207 250441 RADHIKA WARUDKAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003

Examination :

July

GTHS, KHAMGAON
2022 Date : 16/12/2022

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250441 2207250209

21072250441 2207250210

21072250441 2207250211

21072250441 2207250212

21072250441 2207250213

21072250441 2207250214

21072250441 2207250215

21072250441 2207250216

21072250441 2207250217

21072250441 2207250218

InstituteName Of Student
21072250441 2207250208 250441 BUDALKAR VIJAYA

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

BHATKHEDE SANKET UDDHAV

KHARODE PRATHMESH KAILAS

MUNGYALKAR SUNNY ARUN

KATHOLE MANGESH ASHOK

INGLE ASHISH RAMDAS

DABHADE SAGAR GAJANAN

NIMBALKAR VIDYA ASHOKRAO

GADEKAR BALIRAM PARASRAM

DIKKAR KAUSTUBH SHANKARAO

DHURANHDAR ARVIND JAYPRAKASH

Photo

Signature

S+ v Ghadbharge

—

-_—
—_—
o
—
—t

Ll

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003

GTHS, KHAMGAON

Examination : July 2022 Date :16/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250441 2207250220

21072250441 2207250221

21072250441 2207250222

21072250441 2207250223

21072250441 2207250224

21072250441 2207250225

21072250441 2207250226

21072250441 2207250227

21072250441 2207250228

21072250464 2207250350

InstituteName Of Student
21072250441 2207250219 250441 TAYADE PRADIP NIRANJAN

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250464

WANKHADE ROHIT SANJAY

THOKE SANTOSH SUBHASH

GAWAI GAUTAM MUKUNDA

GAWAI SIDDHARTH MUKUNDA

CHAVAN NANDLAL KANIRAM

TIDKE RITESH RAJENDRA

MORE PRAJWAL ANIL

TIDKE PRASHIK PRAMOD

WANKHADE RAJU SUBHASH

KHILLARI VITTHAL SAKHARAM

Photo

=

——

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003 GTHS, KHAMGAON
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072250464 2207250351 250464 PATOND SHANKAR BHUJANGRAO

21072250464 2207250352 250464 JAITALKAR CHAITNAY ASHOK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003
July

Examination :

GTHS, KHAMGAON
2022 Date : 19/12/2022

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
1862500099 2207250005

21072250395 2207250133

21072250395 2207250134

21072250395 2207250135

21072250395 2207250136

21072250395 2207250137

21072250395 2207250138

21072250395 2207250139

21072250395 2207250140

21072250395 2207250141

21072250395 2207250142

InstituteName Of Student
250395 RUSHIKESH SANJAY VIDHATE

250395 VITTHAL WASUDEO LANJULKAR
250395 PRATIK VINAYAK GHATE
250395 YASH VASUDEO TIKAR
250395 RAHUL SAMBHAJI KHULE
250395 PREMSAGAR SANJAY INGOLE
250395 KIRAN RAMDAS TARALE
250395 GANESH SUNIL BHOPALE
250395 DIPAK BABAN SHINGADE
AKASH SANJAY HATKAR

250395

250395 NIKHIL GAJANAN TATHE

Photo
1

=
-

A S Lo jes i fome

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003

GTHS, KHAMGAON

Examination : July 2022 Date :19/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250395 2207250144

21072250395 2207250145

21072250395 2207250146

21072250395 2207250147

21072250395 2207250148

21072250395 2207250149

21072250395 2207250150

21072250395 2207250151

21072250395 2207250152

21072250395 2207250153

InstituteName Of Student
21072250395 2207250143 250395 AJAY WASUDEO UPARWAT

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

KALYANI JITENDRA ANPAT

SYED SABIR ALI SYED AHMAD ALI

MANGESH BHASKAR BALKAR

TEJAS SADANAND SOMWANSHI

ANAND SHESHRAO INGOLE

MUKESH SHYAMRAO SATAO

SONALI MANIK INGLE

AMOL NARHARI BHOPALE

AMAR AJABRAO PATIL

AAYUSH SANJAY KOMTE

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003

GTHS, KHAMGAON

Examination : July 2022 Date :19/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072250395 2207250154

21072250395 2207250155

21072250395 2207250156

21072250395 2207250157

21072250395 2207250158

21072250441 2207250185

21072250441 2207250186

21072250441 2207250187

21072250441 2207250188

21072250441 2207250189

21072250441 2207250190

InstituteName Of Student

250395

250395

250395

250395

250395

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

SARLA PRALHAD HIWARKAR

SURESH KISAN INGLE

GOPALSING VIJAYSING TOMAR

HARI MADHUKAR INGALE

ADITYA DATTATRAYA FULZADE

KALE SWATI VISHNU

RINKE ABHINAV PRAMOD

TAYDE YOGESH MURLIDHAR

BAGADE RAMKRUSHNA ARUN

DIKHOLE GAURAV MADHUKAR

AMLE SUBODH ARUN

Photo Signature

-~
B
Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003

GTHS, KHAMGAON

Examination : July 2022 Date :19/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072250441 2207250191

21072250441 2207250192

21072250441 2207250193

21072250441 2207250194

21072250441 2207250195

21072250441 2207250196

21072250441 2207250197

21072250441 2207250198

21072250441 2207250199

21072250441 2207250200

21072250441 2207250201

InstituteName Of Student
250441 WAGH ANIKET DHAMMAPAL

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

THAKARE GANESH GAJANAN

KANHERKAR RAHUL RAGHUNATH

PAWAR ANITA VASUDEO

SONALKAR SHAM ANANDA

CHAVHAN MAYUR NAMDEO

RANE GAURAV SANJAY

CHAVAN SAURABH GAJANAN

INGLE SHUBHAM SARANGDHAR

CHEDE ABHAY SANJAY

DABERAO SHATRUGHAN VAMAN

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003

GTHS, KHAMGAON

Examination : July 2022 Date :19/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250441 2207250203

21072250441 2207250204

21072250441 2207250205

21072250441 2207250206

21072250441 2207250207

21072250441 2207250208

21072250441 2207250209

21072250441 2207250210

21072250441 2207250211

21072250441 2207250212

InstituteName Of Student
21072250441 2207250202 250441 PADWAL DEORAO SHYAMRAO

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

JAYBHAYE RAHUL LAXMAN

SARKATE AMOL SAMADHAN

PAWAR SACHIN BHANUDAS

GAWAI APURVA VINAYAK

RADHIKA WARUDKAR

BUDALKAR VIJAYA

BHATKHEDE SANKET UDDHAV

KHARODE PRATHMESH KAILAS

MUNGYALKAR SUNNY ARUN

KATHOLE MANGESH ASHOK

Photo

Signature

S+ v Ghadbbade

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003

Examination :

July

GTHS, KHAMGAON
2022

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Date : 19/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072250441 2207250213

21072250441 2207250214

21072250441 2207250215

21072250441 2207250216

21072250441 2207250217

21072250441 2207250218

21072250441 2207250219

21072250441 2207250220

21072250441 2207250221

21072250441 2207250222

21072250441 2207250223

InstituteName Of Student

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

250441

INGLE ASHISH RAMDAS

DABHADE SAGAR GAJANAN

NIMBALKAR VIDYA ASHOKRAO

GADEKAR BALIRAM PARASRAM

DIKKAR KAUSTUBH SHANKARAO

DHURANHDAR ARVIND JAYPRAKASH

TAYADE PRADIP NIRANJAN

WANKHADE ROHIT SANJAY

THOKE SANTOSH SUBHASH

GAWAI GAUTAM MUKUNDA

GAWAI SIDDHARTH MUKUNDA

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25003 GTHS, KHAMGAON

Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072250441 2207250224 250441 CHAVAN NANDLAL KANIRAM

21072250441 2207250225 250441 TIDKE RITESH RAJENDRA

21072250441 2207250226 250441 MORE PRAJWAL ANIL

21072250441 2207250227 250441 TIDKE PRASHIK PRAMOD

21072250441 2207250228 250441 WANKHADE RAJU SUBHASH

21072250464 2207250350 250464 KHILLARI VITTHAL SAKHARAM N -1
~
N g Ly
21072250464 2207250351 250464 PATOND SHANKAR BHUJANGRAO E

21072250464 2207250352 250464 JAITALKAR CHAITNAY ASHOK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25004

ITI DEULGAON RAJA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
1962500088 2207250021

1962500097 2207250022

1962500116 2207250023

20072250182 2207250047

20072250182 2207250049

20072250182 2207250050

20072250182 2207250051

20072250182 2207250055

20072250448 2207250093

20072285044 2207250113

InstituteName Of Student

250448

250448

250448

250448

250448

250448

250448

250448

250448

250448

KAKADE YOGESH SARJERAO

SADAR SANGITA SAMPAT

GAIKWAD ASHWINI GAJANAN

CHHADIDAR RAHUL JALINDAR

DAMODAR SHIVDAS BALKRUSHANA

SHEKH MURTUJA USMAN

THOKAL GOPAL BAJIRAO

KAWHALE LAXMAN RAMBHAAU

NAGRE GAJANAN KAILAS

KASARE YASHODIP ANIL

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25004 ITI DEULGAON RAJA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1962500097 2207250022 250448 SADAR SANGITA SAMPAT |

1962500116 2207250023 250448 GAIKWAD ASHWINI GAJANAN

20072250182 2207250051 250448 THOKAL GOPAL BAJIRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25004 ITI DEULGAON RAJA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1962500097 2207250022 250448 SADAR SANGITA SAMPAT |

1962500116 2207250023 250448 GAIKWAD ASHWINI GAJANAN

20072250182 2207250051 250448 THOKAL GOPAL BAJIRAO

20072250182 2207250053 250448 WAYAL SWAPNIL GAJANAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25005 ITI CHIKHALI

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

20072250443 2207250091

21072250458 2207250301

21072250458 2207250302

21072250458 2207250303

21072250458 2207250304

21072250458 2207250305

21072250458 2207250306

21072250458 2207250307

21072250458 2207250308

21072250458 2207250309

21072250458 2207250310

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

KSHIRSAGAR GAJANAN SHRIDHAR
AWASARMOL SACHIN BALIRAM
DESHMUKH AKASH RAMESHWAR
DESHMUKH SHUBHAM DAGDUBA
DUKRE GAJANAN SHIVNARAYAN
GHUSALKAR VAIBHAV SURESH
INGLE VINOD VISHNU

JADHAV RAVINDRA GAJANAN
KHANDARE AMAN DILIP

KHATKE SUBHASH EKNATH

KHEDEKAR RAMESHWAR SHRIKRISHNA m

E . o
R

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25005
Examination : July

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

ITI CHIKHALI
2022 Date : 15/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072250458 2207250311

21072250458 2207250312

21072250458 2207250313

21072250458 2207250314

21072250458 2207250315

21072250458 2207250316

21072250458 2207250317

21072250458 2207250318

21072250458 2207250319

21072250458 2207250320

21072250458 2207250321

InstituteName Of Student

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

LAHANE DIPAK JAGAN

LAHANE VINOD DIPAKRAO

LOKHANDE AMOL ABHIMAN

RATHOD VASANTRAO RAOJI

SAPTE SHIVRAJ BHANUDAS

SAROLKAR BHARTI RAMESH

SAROLKAR VAISHALI RAMESH

SHEGOKAR AKASH SHANTARAM

THOSARE AMOL JAGANNATH

GHUGE ASHISH TEJRAO

GHUGE TEJASWINI TEJRAO

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25005 ITI CHIKHALI

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250458 2207250323

21072250458 2207250324

21072250458 2207250325

21072250458 2207250326

21072250458 2207250327

21072250458 2207250328

21072250458 2207250329

21072250458 2207250330

InstituteName Of Student
21072250458 2207250322 250458 DIGHOLE PANDHARINATH RAMBHAU

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

LENDE VAIBHAV VASANTRAO

KHARAT RADHAKISAN BHANUDAS

KHARAT RAHUL SARJERAO

CHAVAN DIPAK SUDAM

DIKHULE AMBADAS KISAN

SHINDE SEEMA RAMESH

LENDE VIVEK VASANTRAO

SAPKAL PRIYANKA LAXMAN

Photo

Signature

(!

?

Cetarm ot

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25005
Examination : July
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

ITI CHIKHALI
2022 Date : 16/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
20072250458 2207250095

20072250458 2207250096

21072250458 2207250301

21072250458 2207250302

21072250458 2207250303

21072250458 2207250304

21072250458 2207250305

21072250458 2207250306

21072250458 2207250307

21072250458 2207250308

21072250458 2207250309

InstituteName Of Student

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

SHAIKH ARSHAD SHAIKH AKHTAR

MOHD MUDABBIR ATIF MOHD SANAULLAH

AWASARMOL SACHIN BALIRAM

DESHMUKH AKASH RAMESHWAR

DESHMUKH SHUBHAM DAGDUBA

DUKRE GAJANAN SHIVNARAYAN

GHUSALKAR VAIBHAV SURESH

INGLE VINOD VISHNU

JADHAV RAVINDRA GAJANAN

KHANDARE AMAN DILIP

KHATKE SUBHASH EKNATH

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25005
Examination : July
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ITI CHIKHALI
2022

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Date : 16/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072250458 2207250310 250458 KHEDEKAR RAMESHWAR SHRIKRISHNA m

21072250458 2207250311

21072250458 2207250312

21072250458 2207250313

21072250458 2207250314

21072250458 2207250315

21072250458 2207250316

21072250458 2207250317

21072250458 2207250318

21072250458 2207250319

21072250458 2207250320

InstituteName Of Student

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

LAHANE DIPAK JAGAN

LAHANE VINOD DIPAKRAO

LOKHANDE AMOL ABHIMAN

RATHOD VASANTRAO RAQJI

SAPTE SHIVRAJ BHANUDAS

SAROLKAR BHARTI RAMESH

SAROLKAR VAISHALI RAMESH

SHEGOKAR AKASH SHANTARAM

THOSARE AMOL JAGANNATH

GHUGE ASHISH TEJRAO

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25005
Examination : July
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

ITI CHIKHALI

2022 Date : 16/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072250458 2207250321

21072250458 2207250322

21072250458 2207250323

21072250458 2207250324

21072250458 2207250325

21072250458 2207250326

21072250458 2207250327

21072250458 2207250328

21072250458 2207250329

21072250458 2207250330

InstituteName Of Student

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

GHUGE TEJASWINI TEJRAO

DIGHOLE PANDHARINATH RAMBHAU

LENDE VAIBHAV VASANTRAO

KHARAT RADHAKISAN BHANUDAS

KHARAT RAHUL SARJERAO

CHAVAN DIPAK SUDAM

DIKHULE AMBADAS KISAN

SHINDE SEEMA RAMESH

LENDE VIVEK VASANTRAO

SAPKAL PRIYANKA LAXMAN

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25005
Examination : July
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

ITI CHIKHALI

2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072250458 2207250301

21072250458 2207250302

21072250458 2207250303

21072250458 2207250304

21072250458 2207250305

21072250458 2207250306

21072250458 2207250307

21072250458 2207250308

21072250458 2207250309

21072250458 2207250310

21072250458 2207250311

InstituteName Of Student Photo

250458 AWASARMOL SACHIN BALIRAM

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

DESHMUKH AKASH RAMESHWAR

DESHMUKH SHUBHAM DAGDUBA

DUKRE GAJANAN SHIVNARAYAN

GHUSALKAR VAIBHAV SURESH

INGLE VINOD VISHNU

JADHAV RAVINDRA GAJANAN

KHANDARE AMAN DILIP

KHATKE SUBHASH EKNATH

LAHANE DIPAK JAGAN

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25005
Examination : July
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

ITI CHIKHALI
2022 Date : 19/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072250458 2207250312

21072250458 2207250313

21072250458 2207250314

21072250458 2207250315

21072250458 2207250316

21072250458 2207250317

21072250458 2207250318

21072250458 2207250319

21072250458 2207250320

21072250458 2207250321

21072250458 2207250322

InstituteName Of Student

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

250458

LAHANE VINOD DIPAKRAO

LOKHANDE AMOL ABHIMAN

RATHOD VASANTRAO RAQJI

SAPTE SHIVRAJ BHANUDAS

SAROLKAR BHARTI RAMESH

SAROLKAR VAISHALI RAMESH

SHEGOKAR AKASH SHANTARAM

THOSARE AMOL JAGANNATH

GHUGE ASHISH TEJRAO

GHUGE TEJASWINI TEJRAO

DIGHOLE PANDHARINATH RAMBHAU

Photo

e

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C25005 ITI CHIKHALI

Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072250458 2207250323 250458 LENDE VAIBHAV VASANTRAO

21072250458 2207250324 250458 KHARAT RADHAKISAN BHANUDAS

21072250458 2207250325 250458 KHARAT RAHUL SARJERAO

21072250458 2207250326 250458 CHAVAN DIPAK SUDAM

21072250458 2207250327 250458 DIKHULE AMBADAS KISAN

21072250458 2207250328 250458 SHINDE SEEMA RAMESH

21072250458 2207250329 250458 LENDE VIVEK VASANTRAO

21072250458 2207250330 250458 SAPKAL PRIYANKA LAXMAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



